30 Days to Declutter Your Home

D 1. Breakfast/ Dinining Table
D 2. Kitchen Island & Hutch
D 3. Mail & Paperwork

D 4. Front Entry Coat Closet
D 5. Purse & Bookbags

D 6. Cleaning Supplies

D 7. Medicine Cabinet

D 8. Entertainment Stand/ Area
D 9. Magazines & Books

D 10. Junk Drawer

D 11. Bathroom Cabinets

D 12. Toiletries & Makeup

D 13. Hair Clips & Jewelry

D 14. Linen Closet

D 15. Bedroom Closet

D 16. Underwear/ Sock Drawer
D 17. Nightstand & Dresser

D 18. Laundry Room



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Office & Desk
Craft Space
Basement or Attic
Garage part 1
Garage part 2
Automobile
Outdoor porch/ Patio
Kids Closets

Kids Toy Boxes
Kids Dressers
Additional Rooms
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